
1 Valparaiso Police Department 50 Lori K. Bath
2  Porter County Sheriff 51 Lerner & Rowe Attorneys
3 Valparaiso Fire Department 52 Chick-Fil-A
4  CN Rail 53 Porter County Animal Shelter
5 Senator Mike Braun 54 LEONA
6 Representative Frank Mrvan 55  Valparaiso Pop Warner
7 State Senator Ed Charbonneau 56 Washington Twp. Band
8 State Representative Ed Soliday 57 Porter Co. Library System
9 P.C. Commissioner Barb Regnitz 58 Aldi
10 Mayor Jon Costas 59 Coldwell Banker and Real Estate
11 Good Neighbor Award Winners / 5K Winners 60 Mirror Image Dance Academy
12 Purdue University Northwest 61 Porter County Republicans
13 Trailyard 62 Affordable Remodelers
14 Grand Marshal 63 Eclipse Performing Arts
15 Indiana State Festivals 64 Porter County Health Department
16 IN Army National Guard 65 Beer Pedaler
17 Sea Cadets 66 Porter County Libertarian Party
18 American Legion Post 94 / Soap Box Derby 67 City of Valparaiso Transit
19 VFW Post 988 68 Sport Clips
20 Dept. of IN Marine Corps League 69 Northern Darkness Garrison
21 Shriners 70 Salvation Army
22 Family Express 71 TCA
23 Northern IN Power Association 72 Valparaiso Americans Baseball
24 Valpo Cheer & Vikettes 73 Morgan Twp.Cheerleading
25 Valpo HS Band 74 Morgan Twp. Band
26 Valpo Community Schools 75 Indiana Elite Gymnastics
27 Kraft Heinz/Oscar Mayer 76 Rock Island
28 Strack & Van Til 77 NWI NOW
29 VU 78 Valparaiso Soccer Club
30 Prestige Arts Company 79 Valparaiso Baptist Church
31 Right to Life 80 Kankakee Valley REMC
32 Growing Kids 81 South Shore Roller Derby
33 Perpetual Motion 82 Laborers Local 81
34 Centier Bank 83 Wheeler Cheer
35 SELF PTO 84 Wheeler Band
36 Nasty Women of Porter Co. 85 Porter County Elections & Registration
37 Terry’s Discount Windows 86 Famous Athletics
38 Associated Pediatricians 87 Brilliant Results Cleaning
39 VNA Hospice of NWI 88 Memorial Opera House Penguin Project
40 Kouts Band 89 Precision Pressure Washing
41 Horizon Bank 90 Discovery Charter School
42 Valparaiso Lacrosse 91 MAAC Foundation
43 Porter Co. Democrats 92 Valparaiso International Center
44 Valparaiso Democratic Committee 93 Light the Way
45 Ivy Tech Community College 94  Norman Jewell Hardwoods
46 Porter County Fair Queen 95 DLZ
47 Porter County Cutest Baby 96 JL Mechanical
48 Grandma & Grandpa Built a Float 97  NWI Trailer Rentals
49 Flanagin's Bulk Mail 98 Savannah's Southern Sparkle

2024 Popcorn Parade Lineup NUMERICAL



62 Affordable Remodelers 33 Perpetual Motion
58 Aldi 43 Porter Co. Democrats
18 American Legion Post 94 / Soap Box Derby 57 Porter Co. Library System
38 Associated Pediatricians 53 Porter County Animal Shelter
65 Beer Pedaler 47 Porter County Cutest Baby
87 Brilliant Results Cleaning 85 Porter County Elections & Registration
34 Centier Bank 46 Porter County Fair Queen
52 Chick-Fil-A 64 Porter County Health Department
67 City of Valparaiso Transit 66 Porter County Libertarian Party
4 CN Rail 61 Porter County Republicans

59 Coldwell Banker and Real Estate 2 Porter County Sheriff
20 Dept. of IN Marine Corps League 89 Precision Pressure Washing
90 Discovery Charter School 30 Prestige Arts Company
95 DLZ 12 Purdue University Northwest
63 Eclipse Performing Arts 6 Representative Frank Mrvan
22 Family Express 31 Right to Life
86 Famous Athletics 76 Rock Island
49 Flanagin's Bulk Mail 70 Salvation Army
11 Good Neighbor Award Winners / 5K Winners 98 Savannah's Southern Sparkle
14 Grand Marshal 17 Sea Cadets
48 Grandma & Grandpa Built a Float 35 SELF PTO
32 Growing Kids 5 Senator Mike Braun
41 Horizon Bank 21 Shriners
16 IN Army National Guard 81 South Shore Roller Derby
75 Indiana Elite Gymnastics 68 Sport Clips
15 Indiana State Festivals 8 State Representative Ed Soliday
45 Ivy Tech Community College 7 State Senator Ed Charbonneau
96 JL Mechanical 28 Strack & Van Til
80 Kankakee Valley REMC 71 TCA
40 Kouts Band 37 Terry’s Discount Windows
27 Kraft Heinz/Oscar Mayer 13 Trailyard
82 Laborers Local 81 72 Valparaiso Americans Baseball
54 LEONA 79 Valparaiso Baptist Church
51 Lerner & Rowe Attorneys 44 Valparaiso Democratic Committee
93 Light the Way 3 Valparaiso Fire Department
50 Lori K. Bath 92 Valparaiso International Center
91 MAAC Foundation 42 Valparaiso Lacrosse
10 Mayor Jon Costas 1 Valparaiso Police Department

88 Memorial Opera House Penguin Project 55 Valparaiso Pop Warner
60 Mirror Image Dance Academy 78 Valparaiso Soccer Club
74 Morgan Twp. Band 24 Valpo Cheer & Vikettes
73 Morgan Twp.Cheerleading 26 Valpo Community Schools
36 Nasty Women of Porter Co. 25 Valpo HS Band
94 Norman Jewell Hardwoods 19 VFW Post 988
69 Northern Darkness Garrison 39 VNA Hospice of NWI
23 Northern IN Power Association 29 VU
77 NWI NOW 56 Washington Twp. Band
97 NWI Trailer Rentals 84 Wheeler Band

9 P.C. Commissioner Barb Regnitz 83 Wheeler Cheer

2024 Popcorn Festival Parde Lineup ALPHABETICAL



2024 Parade Route

A: Parade Announcer Station



LINEUP PLACEMENT LOCATION
POPCORN FESTIVAL PARADE

SATURDAY, SEPTEMBER 7, 2024
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Entry #31
Right to Life



Parade 2024 Staging Directions
Please be in your designated area by 9:00 A.M.

#1-4 Park along Calumet at your numbered space north of the tracks. At 9:45, when the road
is shut down, pull up to Elm Street and wait for the parade to begin. You may use both sides of
the road here so as many units as possible are across the tracks. Please stay in number order
when the parade begins.

#5-17 You will be parking in the lot at the Water Department. To get there, use Calumet to drive
to Billings Street. Turn on Billings to the Water Department parking lot. You will park in the lot.
At 9:45, you will drive to Calumet, turn south, and get in line with numbers 1-4.

#18-21 You will be parking on Billings Street. To get there, Use Evans to turn south on
Franklin, then east on Billings. Your number will be on Billings Street near the Water
Department.

#22 You will be parking next to the Old Town Banquet Center. To get there, use Evans to drive
to Washington Street. Turn south on Washington. Turn east on Bush Street and park near the
corner of Bush and Calumet, next to the Old Town Banquet Center.

#23 Unload vehicles at the animal clinic. Follow side driveway to Franklin, then to Bush Street
as soon as possible in the morning. Park behind the Family Express truck along Bush Street
next to the banquet center.

#24-26 You will be on Billings Street, along the grassy area next to Tower Park. To get there,
take Calumet to Billings Street. Turn west and park on Billings along Tower Park, near the

corner of Franklin and Billings. Park facing FRANKLIN. At 9:45 turn left on Franklin and
head to Bush Street. Turn left on Bush and line up behind the tractors near Old Town Banquet
Center to wait. ***To avoid congestion, ask any parent dropping off a student to use Evans to
drop off students at Tower Park. Students may then walk across the park to Billings.

#27-45 You will be lining up in the Old Town Banquet Center lot on Bush Street. DO NOT drive
to the lot by way of Calumet, or tell others to drop off participants by way of Calumet. You may
NOT enter Bush Street from Calumet. Bush Street will be an exit only. Also, the lot is ONLY
FOR VEHICLES IN THE PARADE. To get to your staging area, take Evans to Washington
Street. Drive south on Washington to Bush Street. Turn east on Bush and head to the parking
lot.

#46-54 You will be parking on Franklin Street, and you will face Bush Street. To get to your
space, follow Washington Street south to Walnut Street. Turn east on Walnut. Turn north on
Franklin and find your number.



#55 Your unit will meet at Tower Park. At 9:45, follow Franklin to your number at the corner of
Franklin and Bush. Stop there and wait. STAY OUT OF THE STREETS WHILE WAITING. THE
STREETS ARE NOT SHUT DOWN.

#56-57 You will be on Franklin Street, just south of the railroad tracks. To get there, take Evans
to Franklin. Turn south on Franklin, cross the tracks, and find your number just before Bush
Street.

#58 You will park on Franklin, just north of the railroad tracks. To get there, take Evans to
Franklin. Turn south on Franklin, and find your number just before the railroad tracks. The
Valpo Schools and Pop Warner entry will be moving over the tracks at 9:45. When they are
safely out of your way, move your unit across the tracks and wait by #56 & 57.

#59-60 You will be on Bush Street. To get there, take Evans to Lafayette Street. Turn south
and follow Lafayette to Bush Street. Turn east on Bush and your number will be along the
grassy area next to the Regal lot between Lafayette and Washington Street.

#61 Your area will be on Bush Street, just west of Lafayette St. To get there easily, follow
Lafayette south to a block past Bush Street. Turn west and go to Napoleon St. Turn north and
follow Napoleon to Bush. Your area is the whole space between Napoleon and Lafayette.

#62-70 You will be on Lafayette Street, facing Bush Street. To get there, follow Washington
south to Walnut Street. Turn west on Walnut, then turn north on Lafayette and find your
number.

#71-75 You will be on Lafayette Street, along the Regal parking lot. To get there, follow Evans
to Lafayette. Turn south on Lafayette, cross the tracks, and find your number.

#76-97 You will be in the Direct Sales parking lot, which is behind Northsides. Do NOT try to
enter here by way of Calumet. To get to your space, follow Roosevelt to Elm Street, which is
near Beef Mart. Turn west on Elm. Follow Elm to Garfield. Turn north on Garfield. The road
here looks more like a driveway as it winds around the Direct Sales building near the train
tracks. Follow that road and find your number in the parking lot. The parking lot is ONLY FOR
VEHICLES IN THE PARADE.
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